
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE ^ _

July 29,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE /f.<? ^ " u 'y^-
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS rnrr1e^l^

Commi.^.
^siun

A, Name of Candidate: Austin Stapleton

Address: 415 W. Ford Apt. C

City and Zip Codc:_pittsbur9^s_66762______ County: Crawford

Office Sought; Ka".sas_state_senate__,..___._..._____ District: _13

B, Check only if appropriate: ^_Amended Filing __Termination Report

C, Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25,2024)

1, Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ,,,.,...,.....,...,.....,,,,.,...,,...., ^_J25_?.6L°°_

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .,.........,..,,..,........,,,,,.....,.................,.. 2586-00

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C),....,...,.....,.,..,..,...,,., 1883.63

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ,,.,,,,..........,..,..,.,...,.,,,....,.... _/u^.'

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .,.....,, 945.60

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) „„....„.,.. .,,_,, __400;00_

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. T understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.'

^7 //' ' /'" ^

07/27/2024 /<^^%^.-^^y/^ /A-
Date ^Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



Austin Stapleton

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date

02/28/24

03/25/24

03/27/24

04/11/24

04/11/24

04/16/24

05/03/24

05/06/24

05/15/24

05/29/24

06/08/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Austin Stapleton
415W. Ford Apt. C
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Betty & Skip Ulrich
202 S. College Street
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Austin Stapleton
415 W, Ford Apt. C
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Tony Sanchez
1309 S. College Street
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Adina Sanchez
1309 S. College Street
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Leslie Mack
2900 West 68th St.
Mission Hills, KS 66208

Lynn Grant
202 S. Appleton Drive
Frontenac, KS 66763

Joe & Sharon Kennedy
627 Windsor Circle
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Sandy Turley
405 W, Craig Rd,
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Don Pyle
112 W. Lake Rd,
Farlington, KS 66734

Michael Griffin
10409WatermarkPI. #104
Louisville, KY 40223

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Case worker
Candidate

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

•

•

•

•

Check

•

•

•

•

Loan

•

•

E funds
Other

•

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$100,00

$300.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100,00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$1,400.00

Page <3 of^l



SCHEDULE A
CONTRTBlrTJONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Austin Stapleton

(Name of Candidate)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cststi Check Loan E fluids
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitcmi/cd)

Total Contributions When Contributur Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line Z ofSurnmafy)

$1,400.00

$1,186.00

$2,586.00

Page .<3__. of_4L



SCHEDULE B
TN-KTNH (Non-Monctary) CONTRTBUTIONS

Austin Stapleton

(Name ot'Candidaic)

Date

2/27/24

3/23/24

4/20/24

Name and Address

of Contribulor

Kansas Democratic Party
P.O. Box 1914
Topeka, KS 66601

Breanna dark
3003 Oakview Dr.
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Marion Fields Graphics
1016 Active Drive
St. Louis, MO 63146

Lisl Occupation

for Those Givinn un
I n -1< i n d o I' M o r e T li a n

$150

Political

Photographer

Graphic Designer

Description of In-Kincl

Contribution

VAN access

Headshots

logo design

Subtotal This Page

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$475.00

$125.00

$200.00

$800.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total llcmi'/cil (over $100) In-Kind Coniributions $800.00

Total Unitcmi/ed (S100 ur less) In-Kind C'ontribulions $145.60

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $945.60

Page_^._of_3..



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Austin Stapleton
(Mamc of Candidate)

Date

4/8/24

4/9/24

4/15/24

4/26/24

5/4/24

5/16/24

5/28/24

6/6/24

6/10/24

6/13/24

7/24/24

Name and Address

48 Hour Print
https://www,48hourprint.com

Hotcards
https://hotcards.com

Amazon
https;//www.amazon.com

Sign Brothers
508 N. Broadway St.
Pittsburg, KS 66762

PSU Print Shop
301 E, Lindburg St.
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Dominos Pizza
7168. Broadway St,
Pittsburg, Ks 66762

ESigns
https://www,esigns.com

Sam's Club
3536 E. Hammons Blvd.
Joplin, MO 64804

Sign Brothers
508 N. Broadway St.
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Paliuccas
207 E. McKay St.
Frontenac, KS 66763

ActBlue
https;//secure.actblue.com

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Business cards

Walk cards

Door hanging bags

T-shirts

Flyers

Dinner for canvassers

Car magnets

Parade candy

T-shirts

Venue rental

Service fees

Subtotat This Page

Amount

$192.26

$237,84

$64.92

$69.76

$62.04

$54.84

$140.07

$72.32

$187.48

$100,00

$52.52

$1,234.05

Page



SCHEDULEC
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Austin Stapteton

Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

SubtotalThis Page

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemixcd Expenditures of S50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$1,234.05

$649.58

$1,883.63

Page _._6z_of_:";L



Austin Stapleton

SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Name of Candidate)

Date

2/28/24

3/27/24

Name and Address

Austin Stapleton
415 W. Ford Apt. C
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Austin Stapleton
415W, Ford Apt, C
Pittsburg, KS 66762

Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Opening bank account

Loan

Subtotal This Page

Balance at

Close of

Period

$100.00

$300,00

$400.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) $400,00

agc .'..__L__ oL_L-__


