KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE RECEIVED July 29, 2024 JUL 28 2024 FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission Name of Candidate: Austin Stapleton Α. Address: 415 W. Ford Apt. C County: Crawford City and Zip Code: Pittsburg, KS 66762 Office Sought: Kansas State Senate District: 13 Termination Report Amended Filing Check only if appropriate: Β, Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) С. 0 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period 2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 2586.00 2586.00 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 1883.63 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 702.37 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 945.60 6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 400.00 7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 07/27/2024 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer Date

GEC Form 2024

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Austin Stapleton

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
02/28/24	Austin Stapleton 415 W. Ford Apt. C Pittsburg, KS 66762		V		V		\$100.00
03/25/24	Betty & Skip Ulrich 202 S. College Street Pittsburg, KS 66762			~			\$100.00
03/27/24	Austin Stapleton 415 W. Ford Apt. C Pittsburg, KS 66762	Case worker Candidate	~		~		\$300.00
04/11/24	Tony Sanchez 1309 S. College Street Pittsburg, KS 66762		V				\$100.00
04/11/24	Adina Sanchez 1309 S. College Street Pittsburg, KS 66762		~				\$100.00
04/16/24	Leslie Mack 2900 West 68th St. Mission Hills, KS 66208			V			\$100.00
05/03/24	Lynn Grant 202 S. Appleton Drive Frontenac, KS 66763					~	\$100.00
05/06/24	Joe & Sharon Kennedy 627 Windsor Circle Pittsburg, KS 66762					V	\$100.0
05/15/24	Sandy Turley 405 W. Craig Rd. Pittsburg, KS_66762			V			\$100.00
05/29/24	Don Pyle 112 W. Lake Rd. Farlington, KS 66734	Retired		~			\$200.0
06/08/24	Michael Griffin 10409 Watermark Pl. #104 Louisville, KY 40223					~	\$100.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,400.0

Page 2 of 7

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Austin Stapleton

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
				1			
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$1,400.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$1,186.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$2,586.00

Page <u>3</u> of <u>7</u>

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Austin Stapleton

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
2/27/24	Kansas Democratic Party P.O. Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601	Political	VAN access	\$475.00
3/23/24	Breanna Clark 3003 Oakview Dr. Pittsburg, KS 66762	Photographer	Headshots	\$125.00
4/20/24	Marlon Fields Graphics 1016 Active Drive St. Louis, MO 63146	Graphic Designer	logo design	\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$800.0

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$800.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$145.60
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$945.60

Page 4 of 7_

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Austin Stapleton

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
4/8/24	48 Hour Print https://www.48hourprint.com	Business cards	\$192.26
4/9/24	Hotcards https://hotcards.com	Walk cards	\$237.84
4/15/24	Amazon https://www.amazon.com	Door hanging bags	\$64.92
4/26/24	Sign Brothers 508 N. Broadway St. Pittsburg, KS 66762	T-shirts	\$69.76
5/4/24	PSU Print Shop 301 E. Lindburg St. Pittsburg, KS 66762	Flyers	\$62.04
5/16/24	Dominos Pizza 716 S. Broadway St. Pittsburg, Ks 66762	Dinner for canvassers	\$54.8
5/28/24	ESigns https://www.esigns.com	Car magnets	\$140.0
6/6/24	Sam's Club 3536 E. Hammons Blvd. Joplin, MO 64804	Parade candy	\$72.3
6/10/24	Sign Brothers 508 N. Broadway St. Pittsburg, KS 66762	T-shirts	\$187.4
6/13/24	Palluccas 207 E. McKay St. Frontenac, KS 66763	Venue rental	\$100.0
7/24/24	ActBlue https://secure.actblue.com	Service fees	\$52.5
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,234.0

Page 5 of 7

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Austin Stapleton

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
-			
			-
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.0

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period		\$1,234.05
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$649.58
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISE THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	BURSEMENTS	\$1,883.63

Page le of 7

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Austin Stapleton

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
2/28/24	Austin Stapleton 415 W. Ford Apt. C Pittsburg, KS 66762	Opening bank account	\$100.00
3/27/24	Austin Stapleton 415 W. Ford Apt. C Pittsburg, KS 66762	Loan	\$300.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$400

Complete if last page of Schedule D

	\$400.00	
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)		

Page 7 of 7